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No.
Name Brd. Cows

% Days
In Milk

Milk
Lbs.

3 Fat
X Lbs.

Bruco R
Heilinger B8
Raymon & Marlin
Getz 3
Willow Maple
Farm 3
Roy H Weavers
Lloyd Burkholder
Jr . B 3
Donald G
Hotter
Roy E Nolt
Gary Lentz
Eugene
Gingrich B3
Robert Martin B3
Arthur R Krall &

Son 3
Willis Good-
+Sons B3
Richard&Ronald
Shirk 3
David Eugene
Reitf
Irvin Z
Brubaker
Kenneth I
Sellers 3
Dale Hostetter A
Sons 3
Hoover Farms 3
Vincent A
Wagner 3
Hershey Bare 3
Reuben O
Martin B3
Arnold Acres 3
Bruce R
Heilinger 5
James Z Brubak-
er B 3
M Luther Ben-
netch G3
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87.0
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87.5
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87.2

23,769

21,269
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I PAUL B.'

BLOCKING CHUTE

• For safe andeasy grooming, washing and
clipping cattle

• Expanded metal floor stays cleaner and
gives more traction

• Assembles and disassembles quick and
easy

• Can easily be moved and loaded by one
person

PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN,
Call or Write (or

Additional Information
And Your Naaroat Dealer' -

295 Woodcorner Rd.
Utitz, PA 17543

1 Mile West ofEphrata
- Phone: 717-738-1121
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16.5

58.8

45.7
54.8

53.9

*47.1
66.6
72.2

33.8
54.7

68.1

62.9

73.1

52.4

53.3

65.2

96.6
1.23.4

6?.6
94.2

75.8
117.0

28.1

55.5

76.9

3
B3

3

Richard Bate 3 38.
Mark C
Patches B 3 110.
Marvin K Meyers &

Sons B 3 116.
Philhaven
Farm 3 95
Harvey T Bomgard-
ner 3 104
Leon M Burkhol-
der B 3
Kirby L Horst 3
Wemerway
Farms B 3
Udder Valley
Farm B 3
Gary Mase B 3
Louis E
Martin B 3
Jay & Carol Her-
shey 3
Eari+Mariiyn
Smith 3
Phares Z
Musser 3
Walter K
Heisey B 3
Ferndale
Farms 3
Melvin M Noltß3
David
Weaver B 3
DGK-Holsteins 3
J Richard Bomber-
ger B 3
Allen H
Leinbach 3
David Brandt 3
Roy M Oberholt-
zer B 3
Sonnen Acres 3
Twin-Maple
Farm B 3
Luke Wise B 3
Luke
Brubaker G 3
Daniel B Shirk 3
Sonnen Springs
Farm B 3
Ramona
Holsteins 3

INC.

19,288 Kenneth
Mase B 3
Mervin W HorstS
Robert B Smith 2
Ernest Wagner 3
David E Zimmer-
man G3
Lynn W

19,565
17,578
18,093
14,043
18,38218,623

19,395 18,606

19,616 Moyer B 3 53.9
Joe Meily 3 52.4
Harvey E Bomgard-

18,157
20,149

18,631
18,927 17,821

19,856 Brubaker B3
Ezra H Martinß3
Eugene

18,769
19,801

19,341
19,987 Martin B3

Leon H Kline 3
Dennis

17.772
i 7

19,087
Wampler 18,524

20,609 Hollow Pride
Farm B3
Clifford Good G3
Raymond K Mar-
tin B3
Clyde E Deckß3
Ma-Mi-Me

18,016
18,78318,467

18,336 19,240
17,875

18,696 Farms B3
Twin-Gro Hols-
teins B3
Mark Copenhav-
er B3
Daryl Balmer B3
Little Hill
Farm B8
Larry G

19,028
19,033
17,661 17,573

19,426
19,344

18,353
17,885

18,481 17,885

17,401
20,549

Shuey 17,117
Marlin D
Heisey 17,599

19,003
19,032

White Birch
Farm B 3 56.5
Alvin & Marian Mar-
tin B 3 61.3
Aaron

17,134

17,745
18,759

17,073

Weaver B 3 73.4
Ernest P Detweil-
er

17,342
18,683
19,158 G 3 49.8

R&E Farms B 3 119.9
Gary Lee MaseS 36.4
Darryl L

86.1
87.0
80.7

17,220
16,772
15,96018,450

84.9 18.592 660 Weaver B 3 40.7 85.5 17,761
(Turn to Page Dl5)

jgfHlWfm CHORE-TIME
mmm* feed BIN:

Thefeed bin is the very
heart ofany feeding system.
If the bin letsyou down, the
system quits.

That’s why weput so
many quality features into
our complete line of feed
bins - which includes 6-foot
diameter steel orpoly-
ethylene (greatfor H.M.
com), 6-foot, 7-foot, and
9-foot models. All are avail-
able in several capacities -

so you have a wide selection
of bins tofit your needs.

Hereare justafew of the
quality features that make
our bins such an outstanding
buy:

• Sturdy Ladder
System

• All Bin Seams Are
, Double Caulked
• Choice of 16 or25

InchHopper
Opening

• All Galvanized
Steel PartsWo WillAssemble And

DeliverBins To Your Form!
COMPLETE SYSTEMS& EQUIPMENT SALES

FOE CATTLE, HOGS & POULTRY

AGRI- equipment, INC.

Authorized Chore-Time Distributor
RD 4, East FarmersvilleRd., Ephrata, PA 17522

(717) 354-6520
Hours; Mon.-Fri.: 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
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102.0
59.7
77.8
39.3
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